
Results of Survey of Graduating Seniors: Spring 2022
Administered by the Career Center via Handshake.

2,885 =  survey recipients      1,008 =  survey respondents      overall response rate = 35%

Which of the following best describes your primary status after graduation?

Working Continuing education Volunteering Military duty Seeking employment Not seeking n=

Business & Economics 66% 5% 0% 0% 28% 1% 128

Fine Arts & Communication 40% 6% 1% 0% 48% 5% 124

Health Professions 44% 20% 1% 1% 28% 6% 215

Liberal Arts 36% 15% 0% 0% 35% 13% 254

Education 63% 3% 0% 0% 33% 1% 122

Science & Mathematics 52% 10% 2% 0% 30% 7% 165




